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The 5th Tokyo International Viola Competition, Thursday, May 26 - Saturday, June 4, 2022
HIKOSEN Theater (formerlylshnbashsMemonal Hall, Ueno Gakuen) / KIOI Hall / TCIM Hall (Tokyo College of Music Naka-Meguro Daikan-yama Campus)
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The 5th Tokyo International
Viola Competition
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SE1REE | First Round
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Thursday, 26 May, Friday, 27 May, 10:00-18:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)

s

]

w

SR

@ FROMESLIT b1 Bk T[] A

- LS. 2w G F O 52 =388 BWV1008
). S, SN EREIEF T O 3% R T BWY1009

+ ) S Sy RAESEF o O B4 ZERE BWY1010

@ La—NNNTFUNTF—FIF5 15 D821k K

E2RBEE | Second Round
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Sunday, 29 May, Monday, 30 May 10:00-16:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Wednesday, 1 June 13:00-17:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Saturday, 4 June at 15:00, Award Ceremony at 14:15
TCM Hall (Tokyo College of Music, Naka-Meguro, Daikan-yama Campus)
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Friday, 3 June 18:00-20:30, KICI Hall
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Tuesday, 31 May, 19:00 / Thursday, 2 June, 18:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memarial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Saturday, 28 May, 13:00-18:00 / Tuesday, 31 May, 10:00-15:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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